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Milka Chocolate-Express

® saturday 10:00 o'clock

Duration: 3 hours

The Milka Chocolate Express is on its way!

Guest Cards

Guest Card Premium

E Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal Guest Card

Price

with Guest Card:
€1.00 per person

without Guest Card:
€ 2.00 per person

Hint / Advice

Trips only in very good weather.

Meeting point

Entry and exit:
Josef-Wolf-Platz (at Esprit/Tyrolia)

Brandnertal Tourismus Muhleddrfle 71 +43 5559 555
www.brandnertal.at A-6708 Brand tourismus@brandnertal.at
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Description

The Milka Chocolate Exrpess is on the move, rolling through Bludenz every Saturday and offering a unique combination of shopping
experience and short city tour. A perfect plan to start the weekend!

Anmeldung

not required

Arrival Information

Arrival by public transport:

serveral busses, bus stop "Bludenz Postamt" or "Bludenz Postkreuzung". The exact connections can be found

at www.vmobil.at. Travelling by public transport is free with the Brandnertal, Bludenz, Klostertal Guest Card and the Guest
Card Premium.

Guest card services

@ Venue ﬁ Organizer

Brandnertal Tourismus Muhleddrfle 71 +43 5559 555
www.brandnertal.at A-6708 Brand tourismus@brandnertal.at
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Josef-Wolf-Platz Bludenz
WerdenbergerstraBe 42

6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621-258

wirtschaftsgemeinschaft@bludenz.at

http:/www.wigebludenz.at 2

date

19.07.2025

26.07.2025

02.08.2025

09.08.2025

16.08.2025

23.08.2025

30.08.2025

06.09.2025

13.09.2025

20.09.2025

Brandnertal Tourismus
www.brandnertal.at

Miihleddrfle 71
A-6708 Brand
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Wirtschaftsgmeinschaft Bludenz
WerdenbergerstraBe 42

6700 Bludenz

+43 5552 63621-258
wirtschaftsgemeinschaft@bludenz.at
http:/www.wigebludenz.at A

further dates

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at

time

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock

10:00 o'clock
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